Date

Thu., Aug. 17
Fri., Aug. 25
Fri., Aug. 25

Mon., Aug. 28
Thu., Sept. 7
Thu,, Sept. 7
Fri., Sept. 8

Mon., Sept. 11

Fri.-Sat., Sept. 15-16

Tue., Sept. 19

Thu,, Sept. 21

Mon., Sept. 25
Mon., Oct. 2
Thu., Oct. 5
Tue., Oct. 10
Fri., Oct. 13
Tue., Oct. 17

Fri., Oct. 20

Fri.-Sat., Oct. 27-28

Opponent

New Covenant
Easley Christian
Bob Jones Academy
*Victory Christian
The Barnes Academy
*Palmetto Christian
Our Lady of the Rosary
*Lighthouse Christian
Temple Tournament
Foothills Christian
Our Lady of the Rosary
*Victory Christian
*Palmetto Christian
*Lighthouse Christian
New Covenant
***Foothills Christian
Cold Spring Mennonite
**Quarterfinals

**State Tournament

NA

5:00

5:00

6:00

4:00

5:30

NA

5:00

5:00

5:00

6:00

5:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

NA

NA

*Area Game/**If Necessary

***Senior Night

Shiloh Christian Girls Volleyball

2023 Season Schedule

Location Level
Shiloh MS, Vv
Easley, SC \Y
Easley, SC \Y
North Augusta, SC v,V
Shiloh v
Shiloh Vv
Greenville, SC 1\
Shiloh ?,V
Anderson, SC Y
Westminster, SC MS, V
Shiloh MS, V
Shiloh Vv,V
Greenwood, SC Y
Abbeville, SC ?,V
Williamston, SC MS, V
Shiloh MS, Vv
Shiloh Vv,V
NA V
Spartanburg, SC Vv
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